
The following calligraphers, letterers and illuminators are available to take commissions. 
 

Please also see the list of CLAS fellows available at http://www.clas.co.uk/fellows/ 
 

Disclaimer: CLAS does not endorse any particular calligrapher/letterer/illuminator. It is the responsibility of the client to ascertain the 

quality of work by checking websites and communicating with the artists directly.  

Region or county Name Email address Website 

South Wales (Swansea) Alun Briggs alun@gowercalligraphy.co.uk www.gowercalligraphy.co.uk 

Gloucestershire / Herefordshire Josie Brown josie.brown53@gmail.com www.josiebrown.co.uk 

East Anglia Julie Chaney joolster@btclick.com www.juliechaney.com 

East Anglia Gaynor Goffe gmgoffe@hotmail.com www.gaynorgoffe-calligraphy.co.uk 

Kent Meg Chapman Megsart9@hotmail.co.uk  

Gloucestershire Valerie Dugan valerieduganartist@hotmail.com www.valerieduganartist.com 

London Gwyneth Hibbett gwyn@pen-gwyn.com www.pen-gwyn.com 

London Christina Janoszka janoszka@icloud.com 

Instagram - @littlesapphire1 

www.dream-writer.com 

London & South East plus Nationwide 

and International by post 

Mark L’Argent (BA Hons) info@largent-art.co.uk www.largent-art.co.uk 

Worcestershire Peter Lloyd ThePigstyStudio@gmail.com www.thepigstystudio.co.uk 
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Region or county Name Email address Website 

Portsmouth, Hants, anywhere in UK Jan Pickett jan@janpickett.com www.janpickett.com 

Swansea, West Glamorgan,  

South Wales 

Judith Porch judithporch1@gmail.com www.judithporch.com 

Oxfordshire Freddie Quartley (Mrs) freddiequartley@gmail.com www.freddiequartley.com 

Wales (or anywhere in the world) Janet Smith janet@oakleafcalligraphy.co.uk www.oakleafcalligraphy.co.uk 

Norfolk John Smith jsjs@talktalk.net  

Wiltshire Helen Scholes helenfscholes@gmail.com penandinkcalligraphy.co.uk 

North East England Tim Sokell tim.sokell@virgin.net  

West Sussex Cathy Stables cathymstables@gmail.com www.cathystables.com 

Surrey Carole Thomann carole@calligraphysurrey.co.uk www.calligraphysurrey.co.uk 

Kent Jan Turner jetscribe@hotmail.com  

Devon Jo Turner jo.turner@hotmail.co.uk www.joturnercalligraphicartist.org 

West Lothian, Scotland Ceri Wanklyn pandascribes@gmail.com www.pandascribes.co.uk  

East Sussex Tina Warren tinawarren@alphabition.co.uk www.alphabition.co.uk 
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